
UCHA Salina Cutting #1
Black Hawk Arena Salina, UT
Friday, June 27, 2014

Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
Shrimp Shack Shooter Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 73 $576.00
Moneys Stylish Cat David Hymas David Hymas 70 $0.00
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 60 $0.00

Class Total $576.00
Non Pro
Smooth Knitty Kitty James Kier James Kier 74 $576.00
Sly Fly (dna) David Hughes David & Marla Hughes 73 $0.00
His Reflection Dave Burbidge Dave Burbidge 72 $0.00

Class Total $576.00
$50,000 Amateur
Sly Fly (dna) David Hughes David Hughes 73 $420.80
His Reflection Dave Burbidge Dave Burbidge 71 $0.00
Zena Angelena Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 60 $0.00

Class Total $420.80
$35,000 Non Pro
Chicks Poco Rio Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 73 $143.52
Imma Be Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 68 $95.68
Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses Roger Moses 60 $0.00
My Time To Be Wild Shae Prescott Diane Hooper 60 $0.00

Class Total $239.20
$15,000 Amateur
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 73 $251.16
Mc Flo Danny Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 72 $167.44
Shrimp Shack Shooter David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 71 $0.00
One Stylish Spot Christine Allred Keith Allred 66 $0.00
Royal Blue Mecom Dana Russell Dana Russell 65 $0.00
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 60 $0.00
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade Taylor 0 $0.00

Class Total $418.60
 $15,000 Novice Horse
Ladys Surprise CD Andy Christensen David W Miller 75 $616.64
Catnaps Russ Miller R J Chambers 73 $432.96
Devil N Diamonds Lawson Hadlock Denise Cox 72.5 $262.40
Lil Cougar Luke Denton Kyle Denton 72 $0.00
Rumble Bee Time Andy Christensen Scott Cusick 71 $0.00
Smooth Stylish Oak Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 70 $0.00
Sdp Mr Rey Lena Luke Denton Glen L Wade 69 $0.00
Moneys Stylish Cat David Hymas David Hymas 68 $0.00
Hoss N Feffer Jake Ream Eldon Fleming 68 $0.00
Imma Be Jake Ream Richard Brimley 60 $0.00
Sarahs Super Ichi Shawn Tree Michael A & Becky  Coronado 60 $0.00

Class Total $1312.00
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Catswanna Andy Christensen Scott Cusick 75 $530.16
Neatnik Russ Miller Linda Chambless 74 $372.24



Flashy Yellow Cat Jake Ream Terry Scott Allen 73.5 $225.60
Lil Cougar Luke Denton Kyle Denton 73 $0.00
Sarahs Super CD Shawn Tree Michael A & Becky  Coronado 73 $0.00
Sneeka Peekaloo Russ Miller Bill & Sharon Bachman 71 $0.00
Hilight Hillary Jake Ream Jeff Hill 67 $0.00
Sweet Little Peanut Luke Denton Ralph Watson 60 $0.00
Daintys Rose Lawson Hadlock Susan Fullen 60 $0.00

Class Total $1128.00
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Sly Fly (dna) Marla Hughes David & Marla Hughes 74 $384.96
Ladys Surprise CD David W Miller David W Miller 72 $256.64
Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses Roger Moses 69 $0.00
Smooth Stylish Oak David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 68 $0.00
Mh Im Incognito Mandy M Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 60 $0.00
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade Taylor 60 $0.00

Class Total $641.60
$2,000 Limit Rider
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 74 $252.95
Doctor Tule Scott Hulme Scott Hulme 73 $177.61
Ill Try it One Time Anna Allred Keith Allred 72 $107.64
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 71 $0.00
Incredicat Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 71 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Dan Allred Keith Allred 70 $0.00
Royal Blue Mecom Logan Russell Dana Russell 66 $0.00
Fancy You Boon Jamie Morris Bob Robinson 65 $0.00
One Stylish Spot Christine Allred Keith Allred 64 $0.00

Class Total $538.20
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Hillbilly Handfishin Denise Cox Denise Cox 73 $420.80
Zena Angelena Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 60 $0.00
Daintys Rose Susan Fullen Susan Fullen 60 $0.00

Class Total $420.80
Derby Open
A Whittle Cat Andy Christensen Jerry Burd 72 $400.80
Semi Sweet Acre Luke Denton Robison Ranch 71 $267.20
A Favorite New Cat Jake Ream Dawson Seely 64 $0.00
Sann Tari Lena Russ Miller Jennifer White 0 $0.00

Class Total $668.00
Youth
A Whittle Cat Buster Mendenhall Jerry Burd 72 $44.16
Ill Try it One Time Anna Allred Keith Allred 71 $29.44
Behind Shortys Glory Logan Russell Dana Russell 70 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Dan Allred Keith Allred 67 $0.00

Class Total $73.60


